T PvVIANEN 1
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-12-000-202

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

13.53 A

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

9-4-12 PT S W QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

4-4-91

10-22-99
5-4-04

5-4-04

SPRINGFIELD PLAZA CO

SPRINGFIELD PLAZA LTD
GROBMAN GERALD S 50% INT ET AL

SPRINGFIELD PLAZA LLC

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

SP NO FEE
M 2TRS SP 1,500,000
M 2TRS SP NO FEE




